
Compound ROT BLAU gesamt

Name Verein

1 Stigger Lukas BSV Imst Sch 414 412 826

2 Sailer Dominik SV Silz Sch 444 0 444

1 Mäser Helmut BSC Lustenau Sen 502 488 990

2 Zielger Klaus HSV Absam Sen 454 464 918

3 Heel Karl SV Silz Sen 390 400 790

1 Barckholt Silvia IHG Da 448 468 916

2 Porta Roswitha SV Silz Da 436 450 886

1 Meinschad Michael SV Silz He 506 496 1002

2 Stadler Philip Osttiroler Bogenschützen He 516 478 994

3 Porta Jürgen SV Silz He 504 482 986

4 Meinschad Hansjörg SV Silz He 492 468 960

5 Lutz Bernd HSV Absam He 490 460 950

6 Laimgruber Martin HSV Absam He 466 440 906

7 Mariacher Gerhard BSV Avalon He 450 420 870

8 Sailer Steven SV Silz He 428 438 866

9 Obendorfer Stefan Enzian Kaufering He 442 412 854

10 Schnirch Florian Bogensport FFB He 436 396 832

11 Stigger Andreas BSV Imst He 448 154 602

12 Beer Toni BS Oberland He 336 0 336

Compound blank

1 Laib Gerhard PSV Reutlingen He 468 430 898

2 Ansorge Jürgen Wackersberger Bogenschützen He 434 404 838

1 Reichert Alexander BS Oberland Sch 272 130 402

Recurve

1 Tenhalter Philipp SG Scharnitz Jug 284 260 544

2 Weiland Bianca SG Scharnitz Jug 170 212 382

BowHunter Recurve

1 Neuner Moritz SG Scharnitz Mini 204 436 640

2 Achner Michael Wackersberger Bogenschützen Mini 286 302 588

3 Scholl Lorenz SG Scharnitz Mini 206 234 440

1 Hetzenauer Christoph Fish and Bow Jugend 364 360 724

2 Stöckel Maria BSV Avalon Jugend 228 178 406

3 Hopp Alexander Enzian Kaufering Jugend 44 226 270

BowHunter Recurve

1 Steurer Christian HSV Absam He 406 446 852

2 DePauli Benno HSV Lienz He 410 434 844

3 Kreutner Martin BSV Avalon He 418 400 818

4 Plangger Andreas BSC Kössen He 404 412 816
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5 Spielhaupter Heinz-Peter BSC Kössen He 376 422 798

6 Hopp Jens Volker Enzian Kaufering He 402 396 798

7 Rieger Kurt Osttiroler Bogenschützen He 386 384 770

8 Thurnes Manfred JBV Flaurling He 352 406 758

9 Reger Erich BS Oberland He 362 390 752

10 Thrainer Wolfgang Fish and Bow He 362 386 748

11 Albrecht Nikolaus BS Pfaffenwinkel He 386 350 736

12 Mair Thomas IHG He 366 332 698

13 Fuchs Christian BS Herzogsägmühle He 320 372 692

14 Mattersberger Bernd HSV Absam He 316 368 684

15 Barckholt Jan F.T. Jahn Landsberg He 370 308 678

16 Zürnbauer Mathias BS Herzogsägmühle He 328 346 674

17 Biebel Peter Wackersberger Bogenschützen He 320 348 668

18 Jolley Brian BS Herzogsägmühle He 332 328 660

19 Götzinger Günter Wackersberger Bogenschützen He 340 314 654

20 Tomasini Mario IHG He 268 338 606

21 Augustin Markus BS Pfaffenwinkel He 242 348 590

22 Hetzenauer Harald Fish and Bow He 238 348 586

23 Lang Gerwin BS Herzogsägmühle He 270 316 586

24 Lang Reinhard BS Herzogsägmühle He 282 304 586

25 Neupfleger Robert BS Herzogsägmühle He 294 288 582

26 Schuchter Thomas JBV Flaurling He 168 408 576

27 Lautenbacher Leonhard SV Dürnhausen Habach He 282 264 546

28 Bihler Hans-Jürgen BS Herzogsägmühle He 252 288 540

29 Gotzler Thomas BS Oberland He 286 226 512

30 Reichert Klaus BS Oberland He 292 158 450

31 Buchner Michael BS Pfaffenwinkel He 218 224 442

32 Bertel Martin FAC Götzis He 200 210 410

33 Huber Michael BS Pfaffenwinkel He 66 316 382

34 Grassinger Alexander Enzian Kaufering He 92 260 352

35 Laube Jürgen Enzian Kaufering He 88 260 348

36 Prinzing Tom BS Herzogsägmühle He 0 270 270

37 Albrecht Heinrich BS Pfaffenwinkel He 0 266 266

38 Apfelböck Stephan BS Herzogsägmühle He 24 154 178

39 Cornelssen Peter BS Oberland He 0 134 134

1 Führer Dieter BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 320 250 570

2 Hörster Wolfgang BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 308 260 568

3 Heigl Silvia JBV Flaurling Sen 250 244 494

4 Brandl Helmut BS Oberland Sen 364 0 364

5 Albsteiger Franz BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 120 230 350

6 Hintz Manfred JBV Flaurling Sen 212 98 310

7 Schütze Andreas BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 144 164 308

8 Steiner Herbert JBV Flaurling Sen 0 218 218

BowHunter Recurve

1 Grassinger Christopher Enzian Kaufering Sch 364 428 792

2 Gotzler Daniel BS Oberland Sch 366 314 680

3 Eller Christian HSV Absam Sch 302 286 588



4 Weiland Mathias SG Scharnitz Sch 262 310 572

5 Riedl Moritz SG Scharnitz Sch 126 336 462

6 Gotzler Simon BS Oberland Sch 114 232 346

1 Reger Brigitta BS Oberland Da 398 416 814

2 Rambow Sabine BSC Kössen Da 334 338 672

3 Thurnes Veronika JBV Flaurling Da 304 336 640

4 Zotz Trude HSV Lienz Da 310 294 604

5 Gotzler Ulrike BS Oberland Da 298 304 602

6 Stolzechner Christina BSV Avalon Da 242 268 510

7 Trattner Petra Fish and Bow Da 204 248 452

8 Scholl Caroline SG Scharnitz Da 208 216 424

9 Laube Petra Enzian Kaufering Da 184 234 418

10 Stork Amanda BS Oberland Da 0 310 310

11 Thrainer Margit Fish and Bow Da 76 222 298

12 Strobl Evelyn HSV Absam Da 186 108 294

13 Thiele Ulla BS Herzogsägmühle Da 182 108 290

14 Tomasini Sieglinde IHG Da 0 0 0

Langbogen

1 Thoma Angelika Wackersberger Bogenschützen Da 332 328 660

2 Werth Maria HSV Absam Da 340 242 582

3 Kaiser Silvia Woodland Bowhunters Da 218 246 464

4 Brunner Anita HSV Absam Da 208 248 456

5 D´Andrea Astrid IHG Da 214 230 444

6 Zürnbauer Petra BS Herzogsägmühle Da 206 214 420

7 GABRIEL Karin Blackhill Bowhunters Teublitz Da 160 196 356

8 Müller Michaela Wackersberger Bogenschützen Da 172 72 244

9 Stigrot Silke SV Dürnhausen Habach Da 0 178 178

10 Heger Kathrin BS Herzogsägmühle Da 134 0 134

1 Hofer Toni Wackersberger Bogenschützen Mini 82 94 176

1 Schett Christian HSV Absam He 342 390 732

2 Kornberger Christoph HSV Absam He 346 364 710

3 Müller Karl Wackersberger Bogenschützen He 290 404 694

4 Kaiser Richard Woodland Bowhunters He 298 344 642

5 Steinlechner Markus IHG He 362 278 640

6 Quendler Ambros JBV Flaurling He 296 326 622

7 Schrott Daniel IHG He 308 314 622

8 Haslwanter Kurt JBV Flaurling He 302 316 618

9 Sacher Jens BSV Birgitz He 308 304 612

10 Thiele Harald BS Herzogsägmühle He 288 304 592

11 Hochkogler Hubert BSV Avalon He 290 282 572

12 D´Andrea Walter IHG He 220 262 482

13 Eberle Michael BS Herzogsägmühle He 0 336 336

14 Wagner Tobias Wackersberger Bogenschützen He 142 186 328

15 Klawitter Marco BS Herzogsägmühle He 0 244 244

Langbogen

1 Mäser Burga BSC Lustenau Sen 266 308 574

2 Schrott Hedi IHG Sen 240 278 518



1 Stigrot Alfred SV Dürnhausen Habach Sen 332 306 638

2 Schrott Rudi IHG Sen 284 348 632

3 Friedl Ewald BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 290 282 572

4 Weber-Schnell Reinhard BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 222 298 520

Primitivbogen

1 Mayer Ingeborg HSV Koblach Da 268 296 564

2 Fischer Dani HSV Koblach Da 206 266 472

3 Schacherbauer Esther BS Oberland Da 162 246 408

4 Mayer Jaqueline HSV Koblach Da 266 228 494

5 Hane Birgit HSV Koblach Da 208 188 396

6 Kranebitter Andrea HSV Koblach Da 138 184 322

7 Etzel Renate SV Dürnhausen Habach Da 0 160 160

8 Halbeisen Renate HSV Koblach Da 0 132 132

9 Depauli Sabine HSV Koblach Da 0 64 64

1 GABRIEL Veronika Blackhill Bowhunters Teublitz Sch 0 160 160

1 Reich Hans JBV Flaurling Sen 322 282 604

2 Schacherbauer Günter BS Oberland Sen 236 344 580

3 Loss Adi HSV Koblach Sen 294 206 500

4 Grote Bernd BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 178 312 490

5 Busiol Luigi BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 170 262 432

6 Kottek Willi BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 224 200 424

7 Thrainer Norbert Fish and Bow Sen 80 232 312

1 Plangger Markus Fish and Bow He 398 426 824

2 Feichter Patrick HSV Koblach He 350 356 706

3 Loacker Kurt BSC Lustenau He 312 342 654

4 Dür Adolf Eichenberg He 332 280 612

5 Krenslehner Erich HSV Absam He 310 296 606

6 Mayer Günter HSV Koblach He 336 260 596

7 Etzel Peter SV Dürnhausen Habach He 264 326 590

8 GABRIEL Harald Blackhill Bowhunters Teublitz He 316 270 586

9 Schädler Richard HSV Koblach He 268 272 540

10 Bauer Rudolf HSV Koblach He 244 210 454

11 Holub Daniel HSV Absam He 196 252 448

12 Neuffer Bernd Blackhill Bowhunters Teublitz He 0 306 306

13 Nagy Joszef SV Dürnhausen-Habach He 0 272 272

14 Halbeisen Herwig HSV Koblach He 0 262 262

15 Gross Raphael vereinslos He 0 134 134



Scharnitzer

 Speckschießen

Compound ROT BLAU gesamt

Name Verein

1 Sailer Dominik SV Silz Sch 444 444

2 Stigger Lukas BSV Imst Sch 414 414

1 Mäser Helmut BSC Lustenau Sen 502 502

2 Zielger Klaus HSV Absam Sen 454 454

3 Heel Karl SV Silz Sen 390 390

1 Barckholt Silvia IHG Da 448 448

2 Porta Roswitha SV Silz Da 436 436

1 Stadler Philip Osttiroler Bogenschützen He 516 516

2 Meinschad Michael SV Silz He 506 506

3 Porta Jürgen SV Silz He 504 504

4 Meinschad Hansjörg SV Silz He 492 492

5 Lutz Bernd HSV Absam He 490 490

6 Leingruber Martin HSV Absam He 466 466

7 Mariacher Gerhard BSV Avalon He 450 450

8 Stigger Andreas BSV Imst He 448 448

9 Obendorfer Stefan Enzian Kaufering He 442 442

10 Schnirch Florian Bogensport FFB He 436 436

11 Sailer Steven SV Silz He 428 428

12 Beer Toni BS Oberland He 336 336

Compound blank

1 Laib Gerhard PSV Reutlingen He 430 430

2 Ansorge Jürgen Wackersberger Bogenschützen He 404 404

1 Reichert Alexander BS Oberland Sch 272 272

Recurve

1 Tenhalter Philipp SG Scharnitz Jug 284 284

2 Weiland Bianca SG Scharnitz Jug 212 212

BowHunter Recurve

1 Reger Brigitta BS Oberland Da 416 416

2 Rambow Sabine BSC Kössen Da 338 338

3 Thurnes Veronika JBV Flaurling Da 336 336

4 Stork Amanda BS Oberland Da 310 310

5 Gotzler Ulrike BS Oberland Da 304 304

6 Zotz Trude HSV Lienz Da 294 294

7 Stolzechner Christina BSV Avalon Da 268 268

8 Trattner Petra Fish and Bow Da 248 248

9 Laube Petra Enzian Kaufering Da 234 234

10 Thrainer Margit Fish and Bow Da 222 222

11 Scholl Caroline SG Scharnitz Da 216 216



12 Strobl Evelyn HSV Absam Da 108 108

13 Thiele Ulla BS Herzogsägmühle Da 108 108

14 Tomasini Sieglinde IHG Da 0 0

1 Hetzenauer Christoph Fish and Bow Jugend 360 360

2 Hopp Alexander Enzian Kaufering Jugend 226 226

3 Stöckl Maria BSV Avalon Jugend 178 178

1 Neuner Moritz SG Scharnitz Mini 436 436

2 Scholl Lorenz SG Scharnitz Mini 234 234

1 Grassinger Christopher Enzian Kaufering Sch 428 428

2 Riedl Moritz SG Scharnitz Sch 336 336

3 Gotzler Daniel BS Oberland Sch 314 314

4 Weiland Mathias SG Scharnitz Sch 310 310

5 Eller Christian HSV Absam Sch 286 286

6 Gotzler Simon BS Oberland Sch 232 232

1 Hörster Wolfgang BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 260 260

2 Führer Dieter BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 250 250

3 Heigl Silvia JBV Flaurling Sen 244 244

4 Albsteiger Franz BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 230 230

5 Steiner Herbert JBV Flaurling Sen 218 218

6 Schütze Andreas BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 164 164

1 Steurer Christian HSV Absam He 446 446

2 DePauli Benno HSV Lienz He 440 440

3 Spielhaupter Heinz-Peter BSC Kössen He 422 422

4 Plangger Andreas BSC Kössen He 412 412

5 Schuchter Thomas JBV Flaurling He 408 408

6 Thurnes Manfred JBV Flaurling He 406 406

7 Kreutner Martin BSV Avalon He 400 400

8 Hopp Jens Volker Enzian Kaufering He 396 396

9 Reger Erich BS Oberland He 390 390

10 Thrainer Wolfgang Fish and Bow He 386 386

11 Rieger Kurt Osttiroler Bogenschützen He 384 384

12 Fuchs Christian BS Herzogsägmühle He 372 372

13 Mattersberger Bernd HSV Absam He 368 368

14 Albrecht Nikolaus BS Pfaffenwinkel He 350 350

15 Augustin Markus BS Pfaffenwinkel He 348 348

16 Biebel Peter Wackersberger Bogenschützen He 348 348

17 Hetzenauer Harald Fish and Bow He 348 348

18 Zürnbauer Mathias BS Herzogsägmühle He 346 346

19 Tomasini Mario IHG He 338 338

20 Mair Thomas IHG He 332 332

21 Jolley Brian BS Herzogsägmühle He 328 328

22 Huber Michael BS Pfaffenwinkel He 316 316

23 Lang Gerwin BS Herzogsägmühle He 316 316

24 Götzinger Günter Wackersberger Bogenschützen He 314 314

25 Barckholt Jan F.T. Jahn Landsberg He 308 308

26 Lang Reinhard BS Herzogsägmühle He 304 304

27 Reichert Klaus BS Oberland He 292 292



28 Bihler Hans-Jürgen BS Herzogsägmühle He 288 288

29 Neupfleger Robert BS Herzogsägmühle He 288 288

30 Prinzing Tom BS Herzogsägmühle He 270 270

31 Albrecht Heinrich BS Pfaffenwinkel He 266 266

32 Lautenbacher Leonhard SV Dürnhausen Habach He 264 264

33 Grassinger Alexander Enzian Kaufering He 260 260

34 Laube Jürgen Enzian Kaufering He 260 260

35 Gotzler Thomas BS Oberland He 226 226

36 Buchner Michael BS Pfaffenwinkel He 224 224

37 Bertel Martin FAC Götzis He 210 210

38 Apfelböck Stephan BS Herzogsägmühle He 154 154

39 Cornelssen Peter BS Oberland He 134 134

Langbogen

1 Thoma Angelika Wackersberger Bogenschützen Da 328 328

2 Brunner Anita HSV Absam Da 248 248

3 Kaiser Silvia Woodland Bowhunters Da 246 246

4 Werth Maria HSV Absam Da 242 242

5 D´Andrea Astrid IHG Da 230 230

6 Zürnbauer Petra BS Herzogsägmühle Da 214 214

7 GABRIEL Karin Blackhill Bowhunters Teublitz Da 196 196

8 Stigrot Silke SV Dürnhausen Habach Da 178 178

9 Müller Michaela Wackersberger Bogenschützen Da 72 72

1 Hofer Toni Wackersberger Bogenschützen Mini 94 94

2 Achner Michael Wackersberger Bogenschützen Mini 0

1 Schrott Rudi IHG Sen 348 348

2 Stigrot Alfred SV Dürnhausen Habach Sen 306 306

3 Weber-Schnell Reinhard BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 298 298

4 Friedl Ewald BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 282 282

5 Schrott Hedi IHG Sen 278 278

6 Mäser Burga BSC Lustenau Sen 266 266

1 Müller Karl Wackersberger Bogenschützen He 404 404

2 Schett Christian HSV Absam He 390 390

3 Kornberger Christoph HSV Absam He 364 364

4 Kaiser Richard Woodland Bowhunters He 344 344

5 Quendler Ambros JBV Flaurling He 326 326

6 Haslwanter Kurt JBV Flaurling He 316 316

7 Schrott Daniel IHG He 314 314

8 Sacher Jens BSV Birgitz He 304 304

9 Thiele Harald BS Herzogsägmühle He 304 304

10 Hochkogler Hubert BSV Avalon He 290 290

11 Steinlechner Markus He 278 278

12 D´Andrea Walter IHG He 262 262

13 Wagner Tobias Wackersberger Bogenschützen He 186 186

Primitivbogen

1 Mayer Ingeborg HSV Koblach Da 296 296

2 Fischer Dani HSV Koblach Da 266 266

3 Schacherbauer Esther BS Oberland Da 246 246



4 Mayer Jaqueline HSV Koblach Da 228 228

5 Hane Birgit HSV Koblach Da 188 188

6 Kranebitter Andrea HSV Koblach Da 184 184

7 Etzel Renate SV Dürnhausen Habach Da 160 160

8 Halbeisen Renate HSV Koblach Da 132 132

9 Depauli Sabine HSV Koblach Da 64 64

1 GABRIEL Veronika Blackhill Bowhunters Teublitz Sch 160 160

1 Schacherbauer Günter BS Oberland Sen 344 344

2 Grote Bernd BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 312 312

3 Reich Hans JBV Flaurling Sen 282 282

4 Busiol Luigi BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 262 262

5 Loss Adi HSV Koblach Sen 206 206

6 Kottek Willi BS Herzogsägmühle Sen 200 200

1 Plangger Markus Fish and Bow He 426 426

2 Feichter Patrick HSV Koblach He 356 356

3 Loacker Kurt BSC Lustenau He 342 342

4 Etzel Peter SV Dürnhausen Habach He 326 326

5 Neuffer Bernd Blackhill Bowhunters Teublitz He 306 306

6 Krenslehner Erich HSV Absam He 296 296

7 Dür Adolf Eichenberg He 280 280

8 Nagy Joszef SV Dürnhausen-Habach He 272 272

9 Schädler Richard HSV Koblach He 272 272

10 GABRIEL Harald Blackhill Bowhunters Teublitz He 270 270

11 Halbeisen Herwig HSV Koblach He 262 262

12 Mayer Günter HSV Koblach He 260 260

13 Holub Daniel HSV Absam He 252 252

14 Thrainer Norbert Fish and Bow He 232 232

15 Bauer Rudolf HSV Koblach He 210 210

16 Gross Raphael vereinslos He 134 134


